
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 17 AUG 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  05:43
 10:36
 16:01
 23:39

 2.8
 1.9
 2.9
 0.6

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AQ

2 MZ

3 SA

4 MJ

5 BA

6 RA

7 AM

8 RZ

9 SH

10 MR

11 SL

12 ML

13 AN

14 SR
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- PVT NEPTUNE 

M.V- SEDRA 

M.V- GREAT VOYAGE 

M.V- AL DHAFRA 

M.V- ABILENE 

M.V- MSC VITTORIA 

M.V- MEGA BENEFIT 

KOULITSA 2 M.V

M.T- MAYA GAS 1 

M.T- GASLOG SALEM 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- KAVO MALEAS 

 129.00

 131.00

 200.00

 200.00

 200.00

 324.84

 229.00

 225.00

 96.00

 285.12

 105.00

 228.00

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

CRYSTAL SEA
SERVICES

OCEAN WORLD

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

36189

36186

36179

36157

36136

36207

36166

36174

36204

36205

24826

36184

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

STEEL BILLETS
 M.Ton

RICE
 

CEMENT
 

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

7025

35093

5981

6714

41798

36499

NIL

66390

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

500

6535

34295

NIL

490

798

0

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

4400

NIL

NIL

66100

NIL

15000

2476

30372

6419

947

500

1611

1794

1522

NO WORK

1779

127035

NO WORK

29791

SH

RZ

MR

AQ

MZ

MJ / SA

MZ / BA

AM / RA

ML

MZ / SH

SG

MZ

15/08

14/08

14/08

12/08

16/08

16/08

11/08

16/08

16/08

16/08

28/06

15/08

 19:10

 20:20

 16:30

 13:00

 15:10

 16:42

 13:12

 19:18

  9:12

 13:20

  7:00

 19:20

12400

7661

42298

42510

1794

67912

66100

1778

142035

3992

60663

17/08/25

17/08/25

17/08/25

17/08/25

16/08/25

17/08/25

16/08/25

  6:50

  6:35

  9:10

  9:10

 12:35

  6:20

 15:35
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

200

229

189

182

189

228

190

221

122

122

172

190

M.V- AQUAVITA TRUST 

M.T- LIA 

M.T- ROMANCE 

M.T- ST NIKOLAI 

M.V- ZHONG CHANG HONG SHENG 

M.T- KHAIRPUR 

M.V- ST PAUL 

M.T- MORNING GLORY 

M.V- AZURE DOLPHIN 

M.T- KAISA I 

M.V- XPRESS SALWEEN 

M.V- HELENA K 

13

12.87

8

7.8

12.9

12

12

9.9

4.7

5.6

9.6

7

36185

36191

36192

36198

36200

36206

36208

36209

36210

36211

36212

36213

11/08/25

11/08/25

11/08/25

13/08/25

13/08/25

16/08/25

16/08/25

16/08/25

16/08/25

17/08/25

17/08/25

17/08/25

 0 :25

 12:06

 20:30

 14:39

 15:30

 11:30

 16:40

 18:42

 20:30

 0 : 1

 05:55

 08:50

AL-PINE MARINE

TRADE2SHORE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRADE2SHORE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

M.INTERNATIONAL

X-PRESS FEEDERS

OCEAN SERVICES

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

CHINA

PAKISTAN

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

PANAMA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONDENSENT
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SAND
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
RICE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Export

Export

RICHARD BAY

INDONASIA

PQA

INDONESIA

FUJERAH

RICHARDS BAY

INDONESIA

PQA

IRAQ

PQA

58437

55000

42000

13999

54648

51994

51481

30004

10000

3144

23000

15000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- INDIGO BREEZE 

M.V- BULK BEQUIA 

 200.00

 200.00

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

36175

36178

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

48000

NIL

7000

58000

NO WORK

NO WORK

MZ

KA

12/08

16/08

 15:12

  8:45

55000

58000

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

PIBT

PIBT

FOTCO

LCT

PIBT

FOTCO

PQEPT

LCT

M/W

SSGC

QT-2

M/W

   Terminal 
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M.V- TENO 1

Ship Name

17-AUG-25  15:00 CONTAINERS HAPAG-LIOYD PA

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

12

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MSC VITTORIA  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:20 hrs (MA),(MJ)

2 M.V- SEDRA  will sail from M/W-I @ 06:35 hrs (RZ)

3 M.T- PVT NEPTUNE  will sail from LCT @ 06:50 hrs (SH)

4 M.V- GREAT VOYAGE  will sail from M/W-II @ 09:00 hrs (MR)

5 M.T- MAYA GAS 1  will sail from EVTL @ 12:15 hrs (ML)

6 M.V- XPRESS SALWEEN  will sail from QT2-I @ 15:00 hrs (MZ)

7 M.T- KAVO MALEAS  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:00 hrs (MR),(SL)

8 M.V- INDIGO BREEZE  will sail from PIBT @ 15:30 hrs ()

9 M.V- XPRESS SALWEEN  will berth to QT2-I @ 09:15 hrs (MZ)

10 M.T- ST NIKOLAI  will berth to LCT @ 09:30 hrs (RA)

11 M.V- HELENA K  will berth to M/W-II @ 12:00 hrs (SA)

12 M.V- ST PAUL  will berth to PQEPT @ 12:30 hrs (MJ)

13 M.T- KAISA I  will berth to EVTL @ 16:00 hrs (MR)

14 M.V- TENO  will berth to QT2-II @ 18:00 hrs (SH),(RZ)

15 M.V- AZURE DOLPHIN  will berth to M/W-I @ 18:00 hrs (BA)

16 M.T- ROMANCE  will berth to FOTCO @ 19:00 hrs (ML)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7824

9600
1632

3631

3571

39

3627
2158

728

436

701

1031

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 00 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1807 TOTAL 1807 WORKING MNODaily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- GAS EMERALD 

M.V- AL DHAFRA 

M.V- MEGA BENEFIT 

36203

36157

36166

1

2

3

EVTL

HFP&S

FAP

16-08-2025

16-08-2025

16-08-2025

600

1235

1535



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01
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OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

92

348

374
298

36090


